BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM LABOUR COURT NO. II D

CAUSE LIST DATED 06 10.2025,

SR.
No

01

02
03
04

05

06
07
08

09

16
17

18

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

CASE No.

ID No.172/2023

ID No.157/2022
MA No.01/2025
MA No.02/2025

MA No. 03/2025

ID No.124/2015

ID No.166/2020

ID No.168/2020
ID No. 51/2021
ID No0.225/2021
ID No.259/2021
ID No.261/2021
ID No.262/2021
ID No.264/2021
ID No.266/2021
ID No.267/2021
ID No.268/2021

ID No.24/2022

ID No.147/2022

ID No.148/2022
ID No.149/2022
ID No.150/2022
ID No.151/2022
ID No. 01/2623
iD No.123/2023

ID No.125/2023

Sh Shyam

IEVIDENCE

‘Sh Bljendra Smgh

Smt Reena

»Sh Veekesh Kumar

HE’.AR]NG TIME 11.00 A M ONWAF

'NAME OF APPELLANT

WRn‘rEN STATEMENT

Poonam & 08 Ors

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARK!

ESIC & Ors.

REPLY & CONSIDERAT]ON OF APP].ICATION

Sh Shyam Klshore

|Sh. Ninder

Sh. Maniram

Jamla M|II|a Islamla Umversﬂy

| Jamia M||lia tslamla Unlversny

IDIAL 8 Ors.

Pancham Singh & 21 Ors
'Sh. Mukesh Kumar & 24 Ors
Sh.Sat Pal & Narender Kumar

Smt. Meenakshl Mlshra

iCheckmate Industrial Guards

EDMC
EDMC

|NiRC (ICAI) & Anr..

Smt. Shahm Saxena
Sh. Raj Kumar S/o Sh.Mohan Lal
Sh. Raj Kumar S/o Munsi Thakur

Sh Rahul

Sh. Vikram Singh
Sh. Devendra Singh

Sh. Praveen

— e — '____ ——

Ministry of Cuiture & Ors.

gL I.C. of India & Anr
;Mlnlstry of Cuiture & Ors.
Mlnlstry of Culture & Ors..
Mmlstry of Cuiture & Ors.

‘Mlnlstry of Culture & Ors.

Ministry of Culture & Ors.

Ministry of Culture & Ors.

;EDMC

Sh Veera Malaya

Sh. Sanju Ohja

Sh. Mithilesh Kumar |
Sh Ashok Ku_r-nur -
Smt Kusum o
Mohd. Shoaib

Sh Deepak Kumar

C P.W.D. & Anr.
:C.P.W.D. & Anr.

C.P.W.D. & Anr.

iCPWD & Anr.

ICPWD &Anr.

}Jamla Millia Islamia Unlver5|ty

Jamia Millia Islamia University

Jamia Millia Islamia University



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

L

'Sh Parvez Alam

N0.126/2023

/D No0.127/2023 iMohd lshtkar Khan

ID No.128/2023 iSh' Nurul Huda

ID No.129/2023  |Sh. Sudhir Kumar

Jam|a Millia Islamla Unwersny

Jamla Millia Islamia University

e
|

lJamia Millia Islamia University

Jamia Millia Islamia University

RGUM ENTS

ID No. 64/2013 Sh Har Prasad Sharma

ID No.112/2014 Sh Nitin Kohll

FURTHER PROCEEDING

!State Bank of India

China Southern Airlines Co.

-1

ID No.109/2013 iGeneraI Secretary

?Smt. Sonia

ID No.104/2023
ID No.1056/2023  Smt. Ritu

ID N0.106/2023 Smt. Pinki

NDMC

ESIC &Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

ID No107!2023 ;‘Sr;nt. Suménl “
ID No. 108/2023 1Smt.- Kavita,

IDNo.109/2023  Smt. NishaRani

ID No.116/2023  Smt. Priya Choudhary

ID No.117/2023 ;Smt. Renu

>E.S.|.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

lE.S.I.C. & Anr.




